

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6575 OF 2010

DEPARTMENT OF TELE COMMUNICATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ESCOTEL MOBILE COMMUNICATION LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

Date: 21/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati,AG.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Saroya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Admit.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, learned counsel,
accepts notice on behalf of the respondent.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar