

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCIVIL APPEAL NO.6065 OF 2010
(For Prel. Hearing)

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TATA TELE SERVICE LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 14/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, ASG.
Mr. Shadan Farasat, Adv.
Mr. Amey Nargolkar, Adv.
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Saima Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.
Mr. Zeyaul Haque, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Dhawan, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The civil appeal is admitted.

Tag this appeal with Civil Appeal Nos.6664-
6669 of 2010.[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar