

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 565-568 OF 2008

VIDESH SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4430 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 10675 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 10676 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 315-316 of 2008 [C.A.No.311-318/2008]

(With appln.(s) for impleadment)

Civil Appeal NO. 5921 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4452-4454 of 2005

Civil Appeal NO. 4679-4680 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for permission to accept lengthy list of dates and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4499-4501 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6664-6669 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6065 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4896 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 6575 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for stay)

Date: 09/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sumita Hazarika, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr.H.P.Rawal, ASG (Mentioned by)

Mr.Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr.Anand Kanan, Adv.

Mr.M.Kharati, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, A.O.R.

Mr.C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Manjul Bajpai, Adv.

Mr.Sarthak Mehrotra, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, A.O.R.

Mr.R.N.Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms.Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr.Raunak Dhillon, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, A.O.R.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, A.O.R.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, A.O.R.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, A.O.R.

Mr. Naveen Kumar, A.O.R.

Ms. Dharitry Phookan, A.O.R.

Mr.Rajan Narain, A.O.R.

Mr.Gaurav Kejriwal, A.O.R.

Mr.E.C.Agrawala, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned Additional Solicitor General, the
cases are adjourned to 04.12.2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master