

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5582-5583 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TATA COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal.,permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH
C.A. NO.5572/2012
C.A. NO.5576/2012
C.A. NO. 5575/2012
C.A. NO. 5574/2012

Date: 02/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Ajay K Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr Praveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Dharitry Phookan, Adv.
Mr Rohan Batra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted as final chance for filing counter affidavit on record.
List again on 24.1.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj