

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 311-318/2008

DEPT.OF TELECOMMUNICATION & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DATA ACCESS INDIA LIMITED

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 565-568/2008 (XVII)

(IA No. 102801/2017 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

C.A. No. 5921/2012 (XVII)

C.A. No. 4430/2011 (XVII)

Date : 25-04-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, A.S.G.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. H R Rao, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.
Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Kritika Sachdeva, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Meghna Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoqat, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Singh, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Kritika Sachdeva, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Meghna Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoqat, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Singh, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21st August, 2024.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)